
inFORMATiOn, 
RESERVATiOnS AnD PAYMEnTS 

on WWW.aBridecaMarGUe.Fr
The offices are open all the year.

Opening of the camp-site 
of the 01/04/12 to the 30/09/12.

Our telephone reception is open for a better 
quality of service of Monday to Friday 

of 10:00 to 12:00 
and 14:00 to 17:00 
(except bank holidays).

Prices 2012

Unique on the Mediter
ra

ne
an

 co
as

t



b 
b

oUr PitcH For rental (Excluding tourism tax in addition)

oUr MoBil HoMe For rental (Excluding tourism tax in addition)

*Reservation fee : 19 E/per stay

*Reservation fee : 19 E/per stay

Mobil home
Mediterraneen

Mobil home
caMarGUais

Mobil home
MediterraneenPrice per night in E 

/ per lodging

Price per Night 
in E

n
on

co
nt

ra
ct

ua
l p

la
n

All our mobile-homes are equipped with a spacious 
sunny living room with a dining area convertible into 
a double bed for the 6 people, a bedroom with a 
double bed, a bedroom with single side by side beds 
(pillows and covers provided, sheets not provided), 
equipped ki tchen wi th gas cooker,  ref r igerator, 
microwave, electric coffeemaker and dishes for 4 or 6 
people maxi. according to lodging, heating and water-
heater, bathroom with wash-hand basin and shower, 
separate WC and garden furniture.

Suitable for your tent, your caravan or your camping-car.
Pitches with 6 amp. electrical facilities and water supply.

MoBil-HoMe 4 Pers

Méditerranéen
(6.70 x 2.90 m)

The smaller models, have the most
up to date appointments, ideal
for smaller families or couples.
(mobile-home with terrace and

sun umbrella more than 4 years)

MoBil-HoMe 4/6 Pers

caMarGUais
(8 x 3 m)

The larger models are more
traditional, combining comfort and
authenticity for up to 6 persons !
(more than 8 years of use with

flagstone and sun umbrella)

MoBil-HoMe 4/6 Pers

Méditerranéen
(8 x 3 m)

The most modern and up to date
in comfort, space and layout ;

with a capacity of up to 6 people !
(+ or - 5 years with covered terrace)

01/04 a 05/04
09/04 a 27/04
01/05 a 04/05
08/05 a 16/05
20/05 a 24/05

06/04 a 08/04
17/05 a 19/05 
25/05 a 27/05
3 nights obligatory

28/04 a 30/04
05/05 a 07/05

28/05 a 24/06
03/09 a 30/09

25/06 a 01/07

*02/07 a 08/07

*09/07 a 29/07

*30/07 a 19/08

*20/08 a 26/08

27/08 a 02/09

4    4/6           4/6 

1 / 2

3 / 5  

01/04 a24/06
27/08 a 30/09

25/06 a 01/07 *02/07 a 15/07 *16/07 a 19/08 *20/08 a 26/08

59 E

66 E

60 E

67 E

84 E

105 E

120 E

97 E

84 E

63 E

69 E

64 E

70 E

87 E

108 E

123 E

99 E

87 E

68 E

76 E

69 E

76 E

97 E

120 E

137 E

109 E

97 E

28 E

34 E

33 E

39 E

46 E

57 E

59 E

67 E

46 E

53 E



Prêt PrêtPrêt Prêt

Prêt Prêt

Prêt Prêt

Prêt PrêtPrêt Prêt

Prêt PrêtPrêt PrêtPrêt PrêtPrêt Prêt

Prêt PrêtPrêt PrêtPrêt PrêtPrêt Prêt

Agrément tourisme n° 20 111 52 - 0003 le 1er Juin 2011 - Etablissement habilité tourisme par arrêté préfectoral. - 434 093 555 000 10 - 55 30 Z 

cancellation GUarantee : special conditions (on request). 

oUr additional cHarGes

oUr services

6th person (pitch)Extra car      Pet Visitor Trailor

Price per Night

Suitable for a mobil home. You are renting the site for 12 months, and can inhabit it for the whole of the camp site 
opening period from April to the end of September.
the installation of the mobile home with connections water, sewer and electricity connections 
will be done by the campsite. the owner must insure his mobile home.

We sell neW and second-Hand MoBile HoMes.

oUr residential PitcHes

residential PitcH for 12 months
(6 people, 1 car, 1 pet, inclusive of VAT and visitor’s tax)

installation
(entry and departure) must be carried out by the campsite staff

dePosit
Restore at the ultime end of the contract

in 2 expiries
 3746 E

761 E

800 E

6 E

9 E

8 E

11 E

7 E

7 E

4 E

4 E

6 E

9 E

01/04 a 01/07
27/08 a 30/09

02/07 a 26/08

oUr ProMotions

oUr sPecial oFFers “loW season”
YoUr HirinG oF MoBil HoMe as FroM 1950 E 
15 weeks except season (april, May, June & september)

Week end discovered oF tHe caMarGUe*
FroM 123 E Par Person 

including 2 nights in mobil home 4 sea-green. on the basis of 2 sea-green.
+ 2 stroll in 4 Hours 4x4 in the camargue

+ 2 exits with horse of 2:00 through the marshes and until 
on the beach of espiguette

offered : an exit in the catamaran of ½ hour
Reserved at the period of the 28/05 to the 24/06 and the 03/09 to the 30/09

ProMotional Prices 3 = 2 (3 niGHts For tHe Price oF 2)
offer cannot be combined with other offers, for a minimum of 3 nights stay over the period 
exclusive of special offers, excluding long We, public holidays, fixed prices, July and august.

PitcHes : For all BookinGs oF 7 niGHts and More = -20%
on the pitch fees (excluding July and august)

b b 

 

&



DaTE Of arriVal : . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   (from 4 to 7 pm)

DaTE Of DEParTurE : . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   (from 8 to 11 am)

Extension to :  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   (before 11 am) 

Person in cHarGe :

SurnamE   : . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1st namE  :  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

DaTE Of birTh : . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

OrganiSaTiOn Or cOmmiTTEE  : . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

aDDrESS   : . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

POSTcODE : . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TOwn : . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

cOunTry : . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  TEl   : . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

faX  : . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Email : . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

ot Her Persons (obligatory) :

SurnamE  :  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  date of birth : . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

SurnamE  :  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  date of birth : . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

SurnamE  :  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  date of birth  : . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

SurnamE  :  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  date of birth : . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

SurnamE  :  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  date of birth  : . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

numbEr Of PErSOnS  : . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

numbEr Of carS  : . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Type : . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

registration number  : . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Passport number : . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

number of Trailer, boat : . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

number of dogs, cats  : . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

BookinG contract 2012

rental  

MH MEDiTERRAnEEn 
4 pers.

MH MEDiTERRAnEEn 
4/6 pers.

MH CAMARgUAiS 
4/6 pers.

o TEnT 

o caraVan 

o camPing-car   

Obligatory size : 
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  m  x   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  m

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  m  x   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  m

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  m  x   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  m

PitcH WitH electricitY 

o Postal order               o cash              o  credit card (Visa, mastercard, Eurocard)               

o authorization for credit card payment   :  

MetHod oF PaYMent

cancellation GUarantee

o yES                                   o nO 

cc number :                                                                                                   Validity ends  :                                        

                                                                                                       Security code (3 last n° back of card)

                                                                     amount of : . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . E

Signature 

i hErEby accEPT ThE rESErVaTiOn DaTES anD gEnEral cOnDiTiOnS Of SalE OVErlEaf.

Date : . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Signature 

n° cl. : .................
n° empl. : .............

SurnamE  : . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1st namE  :  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

&


