

OUR MOBIL HOME FOR RENTAL (Excluding tourism tax in addition)



All our mobile-homes are equipped with a spacious sunny living room with a dining area convertible into a double bed for the 6 people, a bedroom with a double bed, a bedroom with single side by side beds (pillows and covers provided, sheets not provided), equipped kitchen with gas cooker, refrigerator, microwave, electric coffeemaker and dishes for 4 or 6 people maxi. according to lodging, heating and water-heater, bathroom with wash-hand basin and shower, separate WC and garden furniture.

MOBIL-HOME 4 PERS MÉDITERRANÉEN

 $(6.70 \times 2.90 \text{ m})$

The smaller models, have the most up to date appointments, ideal for smaller families or couples. (mobile-home with terrace and sun umbrella more than 4 years)

MOBIL-HOME 4/6 PERS CAMARGUAIS

 $(8 \times 3 \text{ m})$

The larger models are more traditional, combining comfort and authenticity for up to 6 persons! (more than 8 years of use with flagstone and sun umbrella)

MOBIL-HOME 4/6 PERS MÉDITERRANÉEN

(8 x 3 m

The most modern and up to date in comfort, space and layout; with a capacity of up to 6 people! (+ or - 5 years with covered terrace)

Price per night in € / per lodging	Mobil home MEDITERRANEEN 4	Mobil home CAMARGUAIS 4/6	Mobil home MEDITERRANEEN 4/6			
01/04 ⇒ 05/04 09/04 ⇒ 27/04 01/05 ⇒ 04/05 08/05 ⇒ 16/05 20/05 ⇒ 24/05	59 €	63 €	68 €			
06/04 ⇒ 08/04 17/05 ⇒ 19/05 25/05 ⇒ 27/05 3 nights obligatory	66 €	69 €	76 €			
28/04 ⇒ 30/04 05/05 ⇒ 07/05						
28/05 ⇒ 24/06 3/09 ⇒ 30/09	60 €	64 €	69 €			
25/06 ⇒ 01/07	67 €	70 €	76 €			
*02/07 ⇒ 08/07	84 €	87 €	97 €			
*09/07 ⇒ 29/07	105 €	108 €	120 €			
*30/07 ⇒ 19/08	120 €	123 €	137 €			
*20/08 \Rightarrow 26/08	97 €	99 €	109 €			
27/08 ⇒ 02/09	84 €	87 €	97 €			

^{*}Reservation fee : 19 €/per stay

OUR PITCH FOR RENTAL (Excluding tourism tax in addition)

Suitable for your tent, your caravan or your camping-car.

Pitches with 6 Amp. Electrical facilities and water supply.

	There is a sum of the property of the sum of								
Price per Night in €	01/04 ⇒24/06 27/08 ⇒ 30/09	25/06 ⇒ 01/07	*02/07 ⇔ 15/07	*16/07 \Rightarrow 19/08	*20/08 \Rightarrow 26/08				
1 / 2	28 €	33 € 46 €		59 €	46 €				
3 / 5	34 €	39 €	57 €	67 €	53 €				

OUR RESIDENTIAL PITCHES

Suitable for a mobil home. You are renting the site for 12 months, and can inhabit it for the whole of the camp site opening period from April to the end of September.

The installation of the mobile home with connections water, sewer and electricity connections will be done by the campsite. The owner must insure his mobile home.

WE SELL NEW AND SECOND-HAND MOBILE HOMES.

RESIDENTIAL PITCH for 12 months (6 people, 1 car, 1 pet, inclusive of VAT and visitor's tax)	3746 € in 2 expiries
INSTALLATION (entry and departure) must be carried out by the campsite staff	761 €
DEPOSIT Restore at the ultime end of the contract	800 €

OUR SERVICES

































OUR PROMOTIONS

OUR SPECIAL OFFERS "LOW SEASON"

YOUR HIRING OF MOBIL HOME AS FROM 1950 €

15 weeks except season (April, May, June & September)

WEEK END DISCOVERED OF THE CAMARGUE*

FROM 123 € PAR PERSON

Including 2 nights in mobil home 4 sea-green. on the basis of 2 sea-green.

+ 2 stroll in 4 Hours 4x4 in the Camargue

+ 2 exits with horse of 2:00 through the marshes and until

on the beach of Espiguette

Offered: an exit in the catamaran of 1/2 hour

Reserved at the period of the 28/05 to the 24/06 and the 03/09 to the 30/09

PROMOTIONAL PRICES 3 = 2 (3 NIGHTS FOR THE PRICE OF 2)

Offer cannot be combined with other offers, for a minimum of 3 nights stay over the period exclusive of special offers, excluding long WE, public holidays, fixed prices, July and August.

PITCHES: FOR ALL BOOKINGS OF 7 NIGHTS AND MORE = -20% on the pitch fees (excluding July and August)

OUR ADDITIONAL CHARGES

Price per Night	Extra car	6 th person (pitch)	Pet	Visitor	Trailor
01/04 ⇒ 01/07 27/08 ⇒ 30/09	6 €	8 €	7 €	4 €	6 €
02/07 ⇒ 26/08	9 €	11 €	7 €	4 €	9 €

CANCELLATION GUARANTEE: special conditions (on request).

BOOKING CONTRACT 2012

Ν°	cl.	:									
N°	em	n	ĺ.								

DATE OF ARRIVAL :		,	to 7 pm)
DATE OF DEPARTURE :			to 11 am)
Extension to:	PERSON IN		11 am)
SLIBNIAME :			
	OT HER PERSONS	(obligatory)	
SURNAME :			
SURNAME :	date of birth	:	
NUMBER OF PERSONS :			
-			
Number of Trailer, Boat :			
Number of dogs, cats :			
	REN	ΓAL	
MH MEDITERRANEEN 4 pers.	MH CAM	ARGUAIS pers.	MH MEDITERRANEEN 4/6 pers.
	PITCH WITH I	ELECTRICITY	
	<u> </u>	Obligatory size :	
TENT		. m x	m
CAMPING-CAR		. m x	m
	CANCELLATION ☐ YES	GUARANTEE NO	
	METHOD OF		,
☐ Postal order			a, Mastercard, Eurocard)
_ residi order	☐ Authorization for cre		
SURNAME :	1st NA	ME :	
CC number :		Validity ends :	
Signature		Security code (3 last N° b	pack of card)
		Amount	of : €
i.	j		
I HEREBY ACCEPT THE RESERVATION DATES .	AND GENERAL CONDITIONS OF S	SALE OVERLEAF.	Signature
		1	ì